Date
10/14/2022

8/30/2022

Check No.

Vendor Name

105747 11400, INC

105748 BARBARA ROCHESTER

105750 CRYSTAL KAUFFMAN
105751 GRACE CHAMBERLAIN
105752 HOWETTS SCREEN PRINTING & EMBRI GENERAL SUPPLIES
105753 JOAN GROSECLOSE
105754 KEGEL'S PRODUCE, INC

105755 KISTLER OBRIEN

105756 LEHIGH VALLEY DAIRY FARMS

105757 M.J. EARL INC.

105758 MARGARET HANSEN
105759 MORABITO BAKING CO INC

105760 PATRICIA REBER

105761 PENN JERSEY PAPER COMPANY
105762 R BROOKS MECHANICAL
105763 SHARE FOOD PROGRAM

105764 SHARON MILES
105765 ULINE, INC
105766 US FOODS INC

US FOODS INC

PNC PROCUREMENT CARD CHARGES

GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES

DOLLAR TREE, INC

GIANT FOOD STORES #45
ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC
REDNERS WAREHOUSE MARKET

OXFORD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT
CAFETERIA FUND BILL LIST
OCTOBER 2022

Description

GENERAL SUPPLIES

OTHER CURRENT EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
105749 COMMERCIAL KITCHEN REPAIR SERVI( REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
OTHER CURRENT EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
OTHER CURRENT EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

OTHER CURRENT EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

FOOD

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES

FOOD

GENERAL SUPPLIES
OTHER CURRENT EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

FOOD

OTHER CURRENT EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
GENERAL SUPPLIES
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES

FOOD

OTHER CURRENT EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES

FOOD

FOOD

167.51
144.51
827.00
49,71
150.00
1,041.50
150.00
257.90
1,035.00
16,373.40
1,899.45
87.00
3,706.25
150.00
2,463.95
4,470.64
309.42
103.99
378.56
2,855.91
62,341.85

98,963.55

15.90
151.95
303.98
507.94

979.77_

99,943.32




