OXFORD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT CAFETERIA FUND BILL LIST OCTOBER 2022

105748 105749 105750 105751 105752 105753 105754 105755 105757 105758 105759 105760 105761	105747 11400, INC 105748 BARBARA ROCHESTER 105749 COMMERCIAL KITCHEN REPAIR SERVIC 105750 CRYSTAL KAUFFMAN 105751 GRACE CHAMBERLAIN 105752 HOWETTS SCREEN PRINTING & EMBRI 105753 JOAN GROSECLOSE 105754 KEGEL'S PRODUCE, INC 105755 KISTLER OBRIEN 105756 LEHIGH VALLEY DAIRY FARMS 105757 M.J. EARL INC. 105758 MARGARET HANSEN 105759 MORABITO BAKING CO INC 105760 PATRICIA REBER 105761 PENN JERSEY PAPER COMPANY 105762 R BROOKS MECHANICAL 105763 SHARE FOOD PROGRAM 105764 SHARON MILES 105765 ULINE, INC	OTHER CURRENT EMPLOYEE BENEFITS OTHER CURRENT EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	Total 167.51 144.51 827.00 49.71 150.00 1,041.50 150.00 257.90 1,035.00 16,373.40 1,899.45 87.00 3,706.25 150.00 2,463.95 4,470.64 309.42 103.99	
105766 US			378.56 2,855.91 62,341.85	00.053.55
BUG BBA BURNEY				98,963.55
	GIANT FOOD STORES #45 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC	RD CHARGES GENERAL SUPPLIES GENERAL SUPPLIES GENERAL SUPPLIES GENERAL SUPPLIES GOOD	15.90 151.95 303.98 507.94	979.77
				99,943.32